WNCC Student Right-to-Know Transfer-Out Rates

WNCC Transfer-Out Rates of Full-Time, First-Time Degree/Certificate-Seeking Undergraduates

Within 150% of Normal Time to Program Completion

WNCC Transfer-Out Rates by Gender, Race/Ethnicity, and Financial Aid Status

Cohort Year

Overall Rate

Gender
Male
Female

Race/Ethnicity
Nonresident Alien
Hispanic/Latino
American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian
Black or African American
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacifice
White
Two or More Races
Race and Ethnicity Unknown

By Financial Aid
Pell Recipients
Subsidized Stafford (No Pell) Recipients
Neither Pell nor Subsidized Safford

2020-23

29.82%

29.63%
30.00%

20.00%
16.67%
28.57%
33.33%
50.00%
0.00%
36.59%
N/A
50.00%

25.49%
31.58%
36.23%

Source: Office of Institutional Research, Western Nebraska Community College

2019-22

32.46%

25.81%
38.78%

30.00%
24.00%
20.00%
100.00%
64.29%
100.00%
30.77%
N/A
0.00%

29.70%
35.29%
35.56%

2018-21

35.53%

32.69%
38.71%

20.00%
26.79%
100.00%
0.00%
45.45%
50.00%
41.28%
N/A
0.00%

31.31%
24.00%
39.80%

2017-20

28.92%

31.71%
26.19%

6.67%
17.07%
25.00%
33.33%
66.67%
50.00%
38.10%

N/A
28.12%

20.00%
40.00%
39.47%
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