WNCC Student Right-to-Know Transfer-Out Rates WNCC Transfer-Out Rates of Full-Time, First-Time Degree/Certificate-Seeking Undergraduates Within 150% of Normal Time to Program Completion

WNCC Transfer-Out Rates by Gender, Race/Ethnicity, and Financial Aid Status

Cohort Year	2020-23	2019-22	2018-21	2017-20
Overall Rate	29.82%	32.46%	35.53%	28.92%
Gender				
Male	29.63%	25.81%	32.69%	31.71%
Female	30.00%	38.78%	38.71%	26.19%
Race/Ethnicity				
Nonresident Alien	20.00%	30.00%	20.00%	6.67%
Hispanic/Latino	16.67%	24.00%	26.79%	17.07%
American Indian or Alaska Native	28.57%	20.00%	100.00%	25.00%
Asian	33.33%	100.00%	0.00%	33.33%
Black or African American	50.00%	64.29%	45.45%	66.67%
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacifice	0.00%	100.00%	50.00%	50.00%
White	36.59%	30.77%	41.28%	38.10%
Two or More Races	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Race and Ethnicity Unknown	50.00%	0.00%	0.00%	28.12%
By Financial Aid				
Pell Recipients	25.49%	29.70%	31.31%	20.00%
Subsidized Stafford (No Pell) Recipients	31.58%	35.29%	24.00%	40.00%
Neither Pell nor Subsidized Safford	36.23%	35.56%	39.80%	39.47%

Source: Office of Institutional Research, Western Nebraska Community College